Ferrum (7-9-3) -vs- Methodist (14-2-2)

10/27/2012 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Soccerplex)

Rate: 10/27/2012 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggzqgfnrzcabrfgrsch Soccerplex Ferrum_ 9 0
Officials: Methodist 1 2 3
Ferrum O Methodist 3
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Justin Robinson 0 0 0 0 GK 1 Hamel, Patrick 0 0 0 0
5 Thomas Robinson 2 0 0 0 Davis, Shane 0 0 0 0
6 Justin Serna 0 0 0 0 11 Nordseth, Eirik 5 3 2 0
8 Cristian Turcios 0 0 0 0 14 Hargwoin, Nahom 0 0 0 0
9 Aaron Gustine 0 0 0 0 16 Flores, Miguel 1 1 0 0
10 Asa Fox 1 0 0 0 17 McGinnis, Eric 2 1 0 0
11 Eddie Kurzenberger 0 0 0 0 19 MacDonald, Sean 1 0 0 0
12 Jimmy Carleton 0 0 0 0 21 Tobener, Hank 1 1 0 0
17 Jae White 0 0 0 0 24 Ryan, Chris 1 0 0 0
21 Austin Godel 0 0 0 0 28 Petersen, Anders 5 2 0 1
23 Paul Maithya 0 0 0 0 29 Gold, Ben 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Eddy Funes 0 0 0 0 6 Tello, Jacob 0 0 0 0
3 Taylor Walker 0 0 0 0 7 Ilodigwe, Mike 1 1 0 0
7 Adam Powell 0 0 0 0 10 Collins, Mark 0 0 0 0
13 Micah Abel 0 0 0 0 12 Baulch, Alec 1 1 1 0
14 Harley Schmidt 0 0 0 0 15 Kapper, Chris 2 0 0 0
15 Stuart Bennett 0 0 0 0 Totals 20 10 3 1
16 Michael Szafranski 0 0 0 0
18 Samson Hoxie 0 0 0 0
20 Silas Carden 0 0 0 0 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
24 Josh Lowry 0 0 0 0 1 Hamel, Patrick 90:00 0 0
25 Matthew Blades 00 0 o0 Totals 0 0
Totals 3 0 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Justin Robinson 90:00 3 7
Totals 3 7
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Ferrum 1 2 3 Ferrum 1 0 1
Methodist 15 5 20 Methodist 5 1 6
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Ferrum 5 2 7 Ferrum 4 9 13
Methodist 0 0 0 Methodist 5 5 10
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by MUM Eirik Nordseth (FIRST GOAL),
24:17 MUM  Eirik Nordseth Anders Petersen Assist by Anders Petersen.
60:39 MUM Alec Baulch GOAL by MUM Alec Baulch.
73:09 MUM  Eirik Nordseth MUM Eirik Nordseth PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Cautions and Ejections: 73:09 (YELLOW), #5 Thomas Robinson (FCM)



Time
00:00
00:00
04:04

06:04
06:08
06:37
07:35
08:26
08:39

15:48
18:48
18:58
19:14
19:48
20:08

23:25
24:17

25:29
25:35

29:37
29:41
30:01
35:18
36:23

41:41
44:36
45:00

60:39

62:21
62:21
62:21
71:45

73:09

73:09

Team
FCM
MUM
MUM
FCM
FCM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
FCM
MUM
MUM

MUM
FCM

FCM

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
FCM

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

MUM
FCM
MUM
FCM
MUM
FCM
MUM

MUM
FCM
FCM
MUM
MUM
FCM
MUM
MUM
FCM
MUM

FCM

Play By Play

Play
Justin Robinson at goalie for Ferrum.
Patrick Hamel at goalie for Methodist.
Shot by MUM Anders Petersen HIGH.
Foul on Ferrum.
Foul on Ferrum.
Shot by MUM Anders Petersen BLOCKED.
Shot by MUM Chris Ryan WIDE.
Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth WIDE.
Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
Shot by MUM Miguel Flores, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Foul on Methodist.
Foul on Methodist.
Corner kick by MUM Sean MacDonald.
Shot by MUM Anders Petersen WIDE.
Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
Header Shot by MUM Sean MacDonald WIDE.
Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis BLOCKED.
Corner kick by MUM Sean MacDonald.
Foul on Ferrum.
Shot by MUM Anders Petersen, SAVE Justin Robinson.
GOAL by MUM Eirik Nordseth (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Anders Petersen.
Ferrum 0, Methodist 1
*
Corner kick by FCM Aaron Gustine.
Header Shot by FCM Thomas Robinson WIDE.
Foul on Methodist.
Shot by MUM Mike Ilodigwe, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Shot by MUM Chris Kapper WIDE.
Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth WIDE.
Foul on Ferrum.
Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Foul on Methodist.
Foul on Methodist.
Offside against Methodist.
Offside against Methodist.
start of 2nd period.
Foul on Methodist.
Foul on Ferrum.
Foul on Methodist.
Foul on Ferrum.
Foul on Methodist.
Foul on Ferrum.
GOAL by MUM Alec Baulch.
Ferrum 0, Methodist 2
*
Foul on Ferrum.
Foul on Ferrum.
Shot by MUM Anders Petersen, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Foul on Methodist.
Shot by FCM Asa Fox BLOCKED.
Shot by MUM Chris Kapper WIDE.
Shot by MUM Hank Tobener, SAVE Justin Robinson.
Foul on Ferrum.
MUM Eirik Nordseth PENALTY KICK GOAL.
Ferrum 0, Methodist 3
Yellow card on FCM Thomas Robinson.



FCM
FCM
MUM
MUM
FCM
FCM

Foul on Ferrum.

Foul on Ferrum.

Corner kick by MUM Chris Ryan.

Foul on Methodist.

Foul on Ferrum.

Shot by FCM Thomas Robinson HIGH.
End of period [90:00].



