

Ferrum (7-9-3) -vs- Methodist (14-2-2)
10/27/2012 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Soccerplex)

Date: 10/27/2012
Attendance: 138
Stadium: Monarch Soccerplex
Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Ferrum	0	0	0
Methodist	1	2	3

Ferrum 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
Starters						
GK	1	Justin Robinson	0	0	0	0
	5	Thomas Robinson	2	0	0	0
	6	Justin Serna	0	0	0	0
	8	Cristian Turcios	0	0	0	0
	9	Aaron Gustine	0	0	0	0
	10	Asa Fox	1	0	0	0
	11	Eddie Kurzenberger	0	0	0	0
	12	Jimmy Carleton	0	0	0	0
	17	Jae White	0	0	0	0
	21	Austin Godel	0	0	0	0
	23	Paul Maithya	0	0	0	0
Substitutes						
	2	Eddy Funes	0	0	0	0
	3	Taylor Walker	0	0	0	0
	7	Adam Powell	0	0	0	0
	13	Micah Abel	0	0	0	0
	14	Harley Schmidt	0	0	0	0
	15	Stuart Bennett	0	0	0	0
	16	Michael Szafranski	0	0	0	0
	18	Samson Hoxie	0	0	0	0
	20	Silas Carden	0	0	0	0
	24	Josh Lowry	0	0	0	0
	25	Matthew Blades	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	0	0

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Justin Robinson	90:00	3	7
Totals			3	7

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Ferrum	1	2	3
Methodist	15	5	20

Saves By Period	1	2	Total
Ferrum	5	2	7
Methodist	0	0	0

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
24:17	MUM	Eirik Nordseth	Anders Petersen	GOAL by MUM Eirik Nordseth (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Anders Petersen.
60:39	MUM	Alec Baulch		GOAL by MUM Alec Baulch.
73:09	MUM	Eirik Nordseth		MUM Eirik Nordseth PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Cautions and Ejections: 73:09 (YELLOW), #5 Thomas Robinson (FCM)

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	FCM	Justin Robinson at goalie for Ferrum.
00:00	MUM	Patrick Hamel at goalie for Methodist.
04:04	MUM	Shot by MUM Anders Petersen HIGH.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
06:04	MUM	Shot by MUM Anders Petersen BLOCKED.
06:08	MUM	Shot by MUM Chris Ryan WIDE.
06:37	MUM	Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis, SAVE Justin Robinson.
07:35	MUM	Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth WIDE.
08:26	MUM	Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
08:39	MUM	Shot by MUM Miguel Flores, SAVE Justin Robinson.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
15:48	MUM	Corner kick by MUM Sean MacDonald.
18:48	MUM	Shot by MUM Anders Petersen WIDE.
18:58	MUM	Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
19:14	MUM	Header Shot by MUM Sean MacDonald WIDE.
19:48	MUM	Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis BLOCKED.
20:08	MUM	Corner kick by MUM Sean MacDonald.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
23:25	MUM	Shot by MUM Anders Petersen, SAVE Justin Robinson.
24:17	MUM	GOAL by MUM Eirik Nordseth (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Anders Petersen.

Ferrum 0, Methodist 1

--	MUM	*
25:29	FCM	Corner kick by FCM Aaron Gustine.
25:35	FCM	Header Shot by FCM Thomas Robinson WIDE.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
29:37	MUM	Shot by MUM Mike Ilodigwe, SAVE Justin Robinson.
29:41	MUM	Shot by MUM Chris Kapper WIDE.
30:01	MUM	Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth WIDE.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
35:18	MUM	Corner kick by MUM Miguel Flores.
36:23	MUM	Shot by MUM Eirik Nordseth, SAVE Justin Robinson.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
41:41	MUM	Offside against Methodist.
44:36	MUM	Offside against Methodist.
45:00	0	start of 2nd period.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
60:39	MUM	GOAL by MUM Alec Baulch.

Ferrum 0, Methodist 2

--	MUM	*
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
62:21	MUM	Shot by MUM Anders Petersen, SAVE Justin Robinson.
--	MUM	Foul on Methodist.
62:21	FCM	Shot by FCM Asa Fox BLOCKED.
62:21	MUM	Shot by MUM Chris Kapper WIDE.
71:45	MUM	Shot by MUM Hank Tobener, SAVE Justin Robinson.
--	FCM	Foul on Ferrum.
73:09	MUM	MUM Eirik Nordseth PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Ferrum 0, Methodist 3

73:09	FCM	Yellow card on FCM Thomas Robinson.
-------	-----	-------------------------------------

-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
79:09 MUM Corner kick by MUM Chris Ryan.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
88:09 FCM Shot by FCM Thomas Robinson HIGH.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].